HOLIDAY UTILITY COMPANY SCHEDULE NO. 2
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2007 DOCKET NO. 070394-WU

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

BALANCE
SPECIFIC BEFORE PRO RATA BALANCE PERCENT

PER ADJUST- PRO RATA ADJUST- PER OF WEIGHTED
CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

1. COMMON STOCK
2. RETMDEARNINGS
3. PAIDINCAPITAL
4. OTHER COMMON EQUITY
5.  TOTAL COMMON EQUITY

6. LONG TERM DEBT
NOTES PAYABLE

TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT

7. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

8. TOTAL

$140,500

(44,363)
196,897

- 0
$293,034

$317,946

$317,946

$3,781

s.ciuLa

$0 $140,500

0 (44,363)
0 196,897
- 0 0

$0 $293,034 ($60,194) $232,840

0 $317,946 ($65,312) $252,634

- 0 0 - 0 - 0
0 $317,946 ($65,312) $252,634

- 0 $3,781 - 0 $3,781

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS
RETURN ON EQUITY
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

47.59% 11.19% 5.32%

5 1.64% 7.50% 3.87%
o.oo% 0.00% 0.00%

51.64%

0.77% 6.00% 0.05%

- 32 -

Docket No. 070394-WU
Date: August 7, 2008

HOLIDAY UTILITY COMPANY
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2007
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 070394-WU

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ.  ADJUSTED FOR RE"E

PER UTILITY PER UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $129.854 ($3.421) $126.433 $129.355
102.31%

$255.788 I
OPERATING EXPENSES

2. OPERATION &MAINTENANCE $138,714 $26,109 $164,823 0 $164,823

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 41,109 (15,712) 25,391 0 25,397

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 18,883 (4,342) 14,541 5,821 20,362

0 - 0 0 6. INCOMETAXES @J@ -

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $192.941 $11.820 $204.760 $210,581

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) LtGUxQ m 2422E

9. WATER RATE BASE $4114(16 s5!&%2z li2222s
10. RATE OF RETURN &JJy&l

- 3 3 -

Docket No. 070394-WU
Date: August 7,2008

HOLIDAY UTILITY COMPANY
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2007
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
DOCKET NO. 070394-WU

PAGE 1 OF 2

OPERATING REVENUES
a. TO adjust utility revenues to audited test year amount.

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

a. To reflect purchase water expense
b. To reflect purchase water EUW

1.

1. Purchased Water (610)

2. Purchase Power (615)
a. To remove purchase power for Anclote system